

700 N. Berry Road, Norman, OK 73069 Phone 405-329-0933 Fax 405-329-2542

"Affordable Housing...with Vision"

Family Self-Sufficiency Program

The Norman Housing Authority's Family Self-Sufficiency Program is designed to help you determine your goals for a career. These goals may include attending a two or four-year college, finishing college, attending a vocational school, or just brushing up on your current skills. It does not matter if you have not graduated high school or if you have a Master's Degree. These goals are individual to you, and may change as your life changes. If additional schooling isn't for you, then set goals that are attainable for you and your family.

If you are on the Section 8 Rental Assistance Program, you are eligible to join the Family Self-Sufficiency Program.

You will be the person deciding your future and establishing your goals. We will only help you make those decisions and assist you in obtaining the social services required to reach your goals.

The incentive is that once you have joined the Family Self-Sufficiency Program and you have an increase in earned income, a savings account will be generated for you. The amount placed into the savings account is determined by the amount your earned income increases. The Norman Housing Authority pays the money placed into the savings account and you do not pay a single dime. Once you have completed your goals and your contract under the Family Self-Sufficiency Program, the money in your savings account is yours. You may use it any way you choose.

Past clients have used their savings account to put a down payment on a home, buy a more reliable vehicle, or pay off student loans. The choice is yours.

If you are interested in learning more about the Family Self-Sufficiency (FSS) Program and what it could do for you, please complete the box below and you will be contacted when the next FSS orientation is scheduled.

Have you or any other family member over the age of 18 years old ever been on the Family Self-Sufficiency Program with the Norman Housing Authority, another Housing Authority or Public Housings? If so, please answer the following questions.

- 1. Did you graduate from the Family Self-Sufficiency Program Yes or No?
- Did you receive your escrow from that Housing Authority Yes or No?
- 3. Were you terminated from the Family Self-Sufficiency Program Yes or No?

Please explain:		



700 N. Berry Road, Norman, OK 73069 Phone 405-329-0933 Fax 405-329-2542

"Affordable Housing...with Vision"

YES —I am interested in learning more about the FSS Program.		
Print Name		
Signature	_	
Address	Zip Code	
Best Time for an Appointment		
Date		
Phone # or Message Phone #		
.		
Signature		
Date		

6/16/2020

Due to Covid-19 and our offices not seeing anyone face to face all correspondence will be done over the phone and through mail. At this time, we currently have a drop box in the lobby for any documentation that you need to drop off.